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AT-9400 48Gbps

AT-9400
WEB
SSL/SSH
SNMPv1/iv2c/iv3,
AT-SNMPc HP OpenView
AT-AlliedView

TELNET

EMS

CPU 200MHz PowerPC
VLAN 4096
MAC 16k
AT-9424Ts, 9424Ts/XP
RAM 128MB

16MB
AT-9448T/SP, 9448Ts/XP
RAM 64M

16MB
AT-9424T,9424T/POE, 9424Ts

8MB

14,880pps for 10Mbps
148,800pps for 100Mbps
1,488,000pps for 1000Mbps

AT-9424T, 9424T/POE,9424Ts

71.424Mpps
AT-9424Ts/XP 101.184Mbps
AT-9448T/SP 71.242Mpps
AT-9448Ts/XP 136.896Mbps

AT-9424T, 9424T/POE,9424Ts

96Gbps
AT-9424Ts/XP 136Gbps
AT-9448T/SP 96Gbps
AT-9448Ts/XP 184Gbps

AT-9424Ts, 9424Ts/XP,
9448Ts/XP
48Gbps 8
2 x 12Gbps
AT-STACKXG

X X
AT-9424T, 9424Ts, 9424Ts/XP
4.4 x 43.8 x 30.48
AT-9424T/POE
4.4x44x40.8
AT-9448T/SP, 9448Ts/XP
4.4x43.8x30.4

cm

POE(
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IP / /ITOS/DSCP
UDP/TCP Iflag

8 QoS

802.1p MAC QoS
DSCP IP QoS

STP MSTP RSTP
802.3ad

AT-9424Ts/XP,9448Ts/XP
2 10GbE XFP

Telnet Web GUI
SNMPv1/v2/v3

CLI

CF AT-9924T

AT-9424T/POE)
IEEE802.3af
24 POE

24 class2
7.3Watts

24 class3
15.4Watts
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AT-9424T, 9424Ts 4.21kg
AT-9424T/POE 6.17kg
AT-9424Ts/XP 4.23kg
AT-9448T/SP 4.61kg
AT-9448Ts/XP 5.09kg

100-240vAC

4.0/2.0A

50-60Hz

AT-9424T, 9424T/POE,9424Ts

54w
AT-9424Ts/XP 68w
AT-9448T/SP 120w
AT-9448Ts/XP 128w
POE

POE 370W@48vDC
IEEE 802.3af class3(15.4W):

24

IEEE 802.3af class2(7.3W):
24

0 40
-25 70
5 90%
5 90%
3048m
10cm

MTBF 250 000

Safety: UL 60950-1, CSA C22.2 No.
60950-1-03, EN60950-1, EN60825-2
(TUV)

EMI FCC Partl5 Class A, EN55022
Class A, EN55024 Immunity, VCCI
Class A, C-TICK, EN61000-3-2,
EN61000-3-3, AS/NZS 3548
Immunity: EN55024
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10/100/1000Base-T
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SFP (AT-9448Ts/XP )
AT-SPSX

GbE 850nm
AT-SPLX10

GbE 1310nm
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GbE 1310nm
AT-SPLX40/1550
GbE 1550nm
AT-SPZX80

GbE 1550nm
AT-SPZX80/xxxX
GbE CWDM 80km
CWDM

1470, 1490, 1510, 1530
1550, 1570, 1590, 1610

10km

40km

40km

80km
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VolP

Triple Play

IPv6

MIP

1987
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FAQ

2 RMA

IPv6 3

800-810-1762
9:00 18:00

16
2108A 100020
(010) 85252299

(010) 85252298

138

401 200031
(021) 64450933
(021) 64450932

490
510620

(020) 38888330
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2001

308
26 B 610017
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